FORM D

{Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)}

Details of Change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed Company

									-		ą
											Mumbai- 400057
					INF230990039	,					Vile Parle East
					SEBI REGN NO.						Guru Kripa, 6 Dixit Road,
51080	0.02%				PVTLTD	0.66%	Sale			0.68%	PAN:AMYPG2411K
Rs.	25540	N.A.	N.A.	BSE	JHP SECURITIES	724406	Market	13-Oct-14	09-Oct-14	749946	Akshat Ashok Gupta
12	11	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
										Officer	
					TM					Director/	Officer
					No. of the				rights	Group/	Director/
					Registration		sale		voting	of Promoter	Group/
					with SEBI		offer, etc./		shares/	who is part	Promoter/
					executed	sale	preferential		sale of	Person	part of
				executed	trade was	acquistion/	public/rights/		acquisition/	Promoter/	Person who is
				was	whom the	post	purchase/		advice/	held by the	Promoter/
				the trade	through	rights	(market	to Company	allotment	voting rights	Address of
value	on which quantity value quantity value	value	quantity	on which	Member	shares/voting	acquisition	intimation	receipt of	shares/	PAN No. &
Sell	Sell	Buy		Exchange Buy	Trading	No. & % of	Mode of	Date of	Date of	No. & % of	Name

Date:13/10/2014

Signature
Name (AKSHAT ASHOK GUPTA)

FORM D

{Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)}

Details of Change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed Company

Akshat Ashok Gupta PAN:AMYPG2411K Guru Kripa, 6 Dixit Road, Vile Parle East Mumbai- 400057	1	Officer	Director/	Group/	Promoter/	part of	Person who is	Promoter/	Address of	PAN No. &	Name
690407 0.63%	2	Director/ Officer	Group/	of Promoter	who is part	Person	Promoter/	held by the	voting rights	shares/	No. & % of
13-Oct-14	. 3		rights	voting	shares/	sale of	acquisition/	advice/	allotment	receipt of	Date of
13-Oct-14	4								to Company	intimation	Date of
Market Sale	J			sale	offer, etc./	preferential	public/rights/	purchase/	(market	acquisition	Mode of
681407 0.62%	6					sale	acquistion/	post	rights	shares/voting	No. & % of
JHP SECURITIES PVT LTD SEBI REGN NO. INF230990039	7	TM	No. of the	Registration	with SEBI	executed	trade was	whom the	through	Member	Trading
BSE	8						executed	was	the trade	on which	Exchange Buy
N.A.	9									on which quantity value	Buy
N.A.	10									value	Buy
9000 0.01%	11									quantity value	Sell
Rs. 17460	12									value	Sell

Date:13/10/2014

Signature
Name {AKSHAT ASHOK GUPTA}

1

FORM D

$\{ \text{Regulations } 13(4), 13(4A) \text{ and } 13(6) \}$

Details of Change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed Company

Akshat Ashok Gupta PAN:AMYPG2411K Guru Kripa, 6 Dixit Road, Vile Parle East Mumbai- 400057	1	Name PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter/ Group/ Officer
724406 0.66%	2	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer
10-Oct-14	3	Date of receipt of allotment advice/aequisition/sale of shares/voting rights
13-Oct-14	4	Date of intimation to Company
Market Sale	51	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/public/rights/preferential offer, etc./sale
690407 0.63%	6	No. & % of shares/voting rights post acquistion/sale
JHP SECURITIES PVT LTD SEBI REGN NO. INF230990039	7	Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
BSE	8	Exchange Buy Buy Sell Sell on which quantity value quantity value the trade was executed
N.A.	9	Buy quantity
N.A.	10	Buy value
33999 0.03%	111	Sell quantity
Rs. 69017	12	value

Date:13/10/2014

ï

Signature Signature (AKSHAT ASHOK GUPTA)